Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Standard:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

20.039.30

FRESH
FRESH, Feuerzeug aus Kunststoff, Rot

ISO 9994, Child resistant EN 13869
5x1.4cm

8 x2.5x 1cm

0.0164 kg

0.01752 kg

50

1000/50

0.28 mx0.24 mx0.43 m
17.52 kg
8605025630007
961320000000

171



